fpds.gov List of contracts matching your search criteria

| Contract ID: | 49100422D0008 | Reference IDV: | - |
|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| Modification Number: | 0 | Transaction Number: | - |
| Award/IDV Type: | IDC Indefinite Delivery Contract | Action Obligation (\$): | \$0.00 |
| Date Signed: | Aug 18, 2022 | Solicitation Date: | Jul 25, 2022 |
| Contracting Agency ID: | 4900 | Contracting Agency: | NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION |
| Contracting Office Name: | DIV OF ACQ AND COOPERATIVE SUPPORT | PSC Type: | S |
| PSC: | R499 | PSC Description: | SUPPORT- PROFESSIONAL: OTHER |
| NAICS: | 541611 | NAICS Description: | ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT AND GENERAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES |
| Entity City: | ASHBURN | Entity State: | VA |
| Entity ZIP Code: | 201474294 | Additional Reporting Code: | NONE |
| Additional Reporting Description: | NONE OF THE ABOVE | Unique Entity ID: | NY5CBEXJJL16 |
| Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID: | NY5CBEXJJL16 | Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name: | RP PROFESSIONAL SERVICES |
| Legal Business Name: | RP PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC | CAGE Code: | 6LXX7 |
| Contract ID: | 49100422D0008 | Reference IDV: | - |
| Modification Number: | P00001 | Transaction Number: | - |
| Award/IDV Type: | IDC Indefinite Delivery Contract | Action Obligation (\$): | \$0.00 |
| Date Signed: | Jun 27, 2024 | Solicitation Date: | Jul 25, 2022 |
| Contracting Agency ID: | 4900 | Contracting Agency: | NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION |
| Contracting Office Name: | DIV OF ACQ AND COOPERATIVE SUPPORT | PSC Type: | S |
| PSC: | R499 | PSC Description: | SUPPORT- PROFESSIONAL: OTHER |
| NAICS: | 541611 | NAICS Description: | ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT AND GENERAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES |
| Entity City: | ASHBURN | Entity State: | VA |
| Entity ZIP Code: | 201474294 | Additional Reporting Code: | NONE |
| Additional Reporting Description: | NONE OF THE ABOVE | Unique Entity ID: | NY5CBEXJJL16 |
| Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID: | NY5CBEXJJL16 | Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name: | RP PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC |
| | | | |

July 18, 2024 10:48 AM Page 1 of 1